JXQ(D) Series AC Motor for Storage Battery
.
Designations of the type
• Rated output: 0.75 to 100kW  Voltage:22-500V
• Insulation class: F  Duty Cycle: S2, S1
Application: Ideal for the electric forklift, electric vehicle, electric bus or
oil pump and such equipment which is driven by battery.
Feature：With complete speed feedback and temperature detection

e
(V)
Rated
curre
nt
(A)
Reference
frequency
（ Hz）
RPM
（ r/min）
Battery
voltage
(V)
Duty cycle Application
1 JXQ-0.75 0.75 17 46 75 2040 24 S2-60min For Tray truck
2 JXQ-1.1 1.1 17 65 75 2060 24 S2-60min For Tray truck
3 JXQ-1.5 1.5 17 83 75 2080 24 S2-60min For Tray truck
4 JXQ-1.5-1 1.5 25 56 75 2080 36 S2-60min For Tray truck and E-pallet truck
5 JXQ-2.2 2.2 25 78.5 60 1700 36 S2-60min For Tray truck and E-pallet truck
6 JXQ-2.2 2.2 33 60 60 1700 48 S2-60min For Stacker lorry and E-pallet truck
7 JXQ-3 3 33 78 60 1700 48 S2-60min For Stacker lorry and E-pallet truck
8 JXQ-4 4 33 105 75 2120 48 S2-60min For E-pallet truck and E-forklift
9 JXQ-4.5 4.5 28 134 90 2620 48 S2-60min For 3-wheel front 2-drive forklift
10 JXQ-5 5 33 124 65 1850 48 S2-60min For E-pallet truck
11 JXQ-6.3 6.3 33 154 60 1720 48 S2-60min
For E-pallet truck and 3-wheel front
2-drive forklift
12 JXQ-7.5 7.5 33 180 60 1720 48 S2-60min For 3-wheel front 2-drive forklift
13 JXQ-8 8 33 192 44 1250 48 S2-60min For 1.5T forklift
14 JXQ-10 10 33 240 65 1860 48 S2-60min For E-tractor and E-vehicle
15 JXQ-11 11 34 256 42 1330 48 S2-60min For 2T forklift
16 JXQ-16.6 16.6 52 250 55 1550 80 S2-60min For 3T forklift and E-tractor
17 JXQ-18.5 18.5 52 265 75 2130 80 S2-60min For E-tractor and E-vehicle
18 JXQ-22 22 52 310 65 1860 80 S2-60min For E-tractor and E-vehicle
19 JXQ-30 30 52 425 60 1710 80 S2-60min For E-vehicle
20 JXQ-55 55 380 105 75 2200 500 S1 For E-medium bus and E-vehicle
21 JXQ-75 75 380 145 75 2200 500 S1 For E-medium bus and City bus
22 JXQ-100 100 380 185 65 1920 500 S1 For E-bus and City bus
23 JXQD-7.8 7.8 31 200 69 1970 48 S3-15% For 1.5T forklift and Oil pump
24 JXQD-10 10 31 255 75 2153 48 S3-15% For 1.5T forklift and Oil pump
25 JXQD-12 12 31 278 75 2153 48 S3-15% For 2T forklift and Oil pump
26 JXQD-13.5 13.5 43 250 60 1765 80 S3-15% For 3T forklift and Oil pump
ANHUI WANNAN ELECTRIC MACHINE CO., LTD
nm
oto